Zatacznik Nr 1

do Umowy
najmu
HARMONOGRAM JEDNOSTEK BASENOWYCH
poniedziatek wtorek $roda czwartek piatek sobota niedziela
6.20-7.00
7.00-7.40
7.40-8.20
8.20-9.00
9.00-9.40
9.40-10.20
10.20-11.
7.00-16.00 0.20 00
11.00-11.40
11.40-12.20
12.20-13.00
16.00-16.40
16.40-17.20
17.20-18.00 13.00-22.00
18.00-18.40
18.40-19.20
19.20-20.00
20.00-20.40
20.40-21.20

21.20-22.00




